



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	27008041000ABA	Rear side fairing, right		1.00
2	27008040000ABA	Rear side fairing, left		1.00
4	27008954100AB	Spoiler set 701 Enduro LR 20		1.00
5	27008957000	Cover, ignition lock TPU		1.00
6	27008960100DB	Radiator fairing left		1.00
7	27008961100DB	Radiator fairing right		1.00
8	83008000015	SPECIAL SCREW M6X15X3		11.00
9	21008030000	Special screw M5x19,5		2.00
10	21007046000	seat sleeve		2.00
11	0738050202	Lens head screw ISO 7380-M5X20		2.00
12	60008008050	blind plug nut M5 WN16A		2.00

13	54603048100	clip nut M6		8.00
----	-------------	-------------	--	------